CALENDAR
2023 - 2024
FIRST RECONCILIATION / FIRST EUCHARIST

First Reconciliation Preparation

Wednesday, September 27

— First Reconciliation “Parents Only” Mtg - Commons — 6:15pm- 7:15pm

Thursday, November 9

— First Reconciliation Parent / Child Mtg — Commons / Church — 6:15pm- 7:45pm
Saturday, November 18

— First Reconciliation Celebration & reception — Commons / Church 10:00am — 11:00am

First Eucharist Preparation

Thursday, February 22

— First Eucharist “Parents Only” Mtg — Commons / Church — 6:15pm-7:15pm
Thursday, March 21,

- First Eucharist parent/child Mtg — Commons /Church — 6:15pm- 7:45pm

Saturday or Sunday, April 20 or 21— First Eucharist Offering of Bread at 5pm, 9am or
11am Mass

Monday, April 29, and Wednesday, April 24 (see assigned rehearsal by Mass time
below) - First Eucharist Rehearsal — Commons / Church

First Eucharist Mass Celebration Dates

Saturday, May 4, 5:00pm Mass — Rehearsal Monday, April 29 — 6:00 — 7:00
Sunday, May 5, 9:00am Mass — Rehearsal Wednesday, April 24 — 6:00 — 7:00
Sunday, May 5, 11:00am Mass — Rehearsal Monday, April 29 — 7:00 — 8:00



